‘ WaterSaver

Laboratory Ball Valves

O L4200-13TWSA Laboratory Ball Valve Assembly, Deck Mounted Single

7

L4200-131TWSA

L4200-132AWSA

Single 90° Double 180° Double
FORGED BRASS 2-7/16" —=]
LEVER HANDLE (62mm)

L4200-132SWSA

1-9/16"
(40 mm)

L4200-133WSA
3-Way

L4200-134WSA
4-Way

COLORED PLASTIC
INDEX DISC

FORGED BRASS
VALVE BODY

|

/
REMOVABLE TEN 2-1/16"
SERRATION HOSE END (52mm)
‘ 4-7/8"
(124 mm)
CHROME PLATED BRASS BALL 1
WITH MOLDED TFE SEALS o1-5/8" == F
(41mm) —
2-3/8"
(60 mm)
3/8" IPS MOUNTING SHANK
WITH LOCKNUT AND WASHER

3/8" NPT MALE INLET

Measurements may vary +1/4".

NOTES:

1. LABORATORY BALL VALVE ASSEMBLY IS CERTIFIED BY CSA
INTERNATIONAL TO COMPLY WITH ANSI Z21.15 AND CGA 9.1.

2. FIXTURE IS FULLY ASSEMBLED AND FACTORY TESTED AT 125 PSI
AIR PRESSURE. MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE IS 75 PSI.
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